
#58110 SUPER BLACKFOOT
Scale:1:10  

Category: Electric
Chassis Type: RWD

PART # DESCRIPTION
Front Suspension
9405783 Press Parts Bag (Motor Plate, Front Stay)
9405766 Screw Pin Bag
9405689 Tool Bag (Grease, etc.)
0445005-D *1 5mm Adjuster (50596 Replaces 0445005)
0115007-D 4mm Adjuster (50633 Replaces 0115007)
9405688 Bushing Bag
9005351 C Parts 
9005374 E Parts 
0005419 F Parts 
0445169 Left Upright 
0445207 Right Upright
9405685 Damper Bag
0225057 *1 X Parts (1 pc.)

Rear Suspension
9405687 Screw Pin Bag
9405689 Tool Bag (Grease, etc.)
9405688 Bushing Bag
9005351 C Parts
0005419 F Parts
9805350-D Drive Shaft Bag (50625 Replaces 9805350)
9805391 Wheel Axle Bag 
9405685 Damper Bag
0225057 *1 X Parts (1 pc.)

Gearbox
9005350 B Parts
0005417 D Parts 
9405654 Bevel Gear Bag
9335097 Gear Bag
3505014 10T Pinion Gear 
9805368 Gear Box Joint Bag
7435044 Motor

Chassis
9005299 A Parts
9005350 B Parts
9405783 Press Parts Bag (Motor Plate, Front Stay)
9005351 C Parts
0005417 D Parts
9005374 E Parts 

Wheel & Tires
50374 *1 Monster Pin Spike Tires (2 pcs.)
9335116 Wheel Bag (Front x2, Rear x2)

Hardware 
9465421 Screw Bag A
9465422-D Screw Bag B
9465423-D Screw Bag C
9465424 Screw Bag D
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench)
9405783 Press Parts Bag (Motor Plate, Front Stay)
9405689 Tool Bag (Grease, etc.)
1015129 English Empty Box
50171 Heat Resistant Double Sided Tape
1055464 Instructions
50170 Nylon Band Set 
87023 Switch Lubricant

Body
50197 Snap Pin Set (Small x5)
9005372 G Parts
0005441 H Parts
0115085-D J Parts
0115086 L Parts
6095001 Antenna Pipe
0335128-D Body
0445076 Roll Bar

Electrical
50294-D 0.2 OHM Ceramic Resistor (Screw)
4505043 Speed Controller 

Optional Parts
50106 7.2V Connector Set 
50186 Silicone Insulated Wire
50194 Rubber Band Set 
50245 Snap Connector Set
50305-D C.V.A. Short Shock Unit Set (50520 Replaces 50305)
50370-D Racing Monster Spike Tires (1 pair)
50371-D Racing Monster Front Wheel Set 
50372-D Racing Monster Rear Wheel Set
50411 Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red)
50412 Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Yellow)
50413-D Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Green)
50427 Bush Devil Body Parts Set 
50428-D Racing Monster Front Wheel Set (2 pcs.)(Fluorescent Pink)
50429 Racing Monster Rear Wheel Set (2 pcs.)(Fluorescent Pink)
50461-D Super Blackfoot Body Parts Set 
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
53011 3x6mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53013 3x15mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53014 3x20mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
53015 3x8mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53016 3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53017 3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53021 3mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)
53022 3mm Aluminum Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
53024 4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
53029 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
53037 Hi-Cap Damper (Short)
53056 Pin Type Wheel Adapter 
53067-D Racing Monster Front Ribbed Tire Set 
53068 RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

D=discontinued

Tamiya America, Inc.
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA  92656  
(949) 362-2240   Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A    
Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA


